NTPA5220LB1A0
Part Number NTPA5220LB1A0
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description ICL 22 OHM 15% 2.5A 5MM
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
NTPA5220LB1A0 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of NTPA5220LB1A0
Manufacturer Part Number NTPA5220LB1A0 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Murata Electronics Description ICL 22 OHM 15% 2.5A 5MM
Package / Case Tape & Box (TB) Quantity Available 500
Tolerance ±15% Series NTPA5
R @ Current - R @ 25°C 22 Ohm
Packaging Tape & Box (TB) Lead Spacing -
Diameter 0.197" (5mm) Current - Steady State Max 2.5A
Approvals -
Electronics with warrantied and confidence. RFQ NTPA5220LB1A0 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NTPA5220LB1A0
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
NTP75N06L MOSFET N-CH 60V 75A TO-220AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 32363 pcs
NTP8G206NG MOSFET N-CH 600V 17A TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 18 pcs
NTPA7160LB1A0 ICL 16 OHM 15% 1.2A 7MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPA7100LBMB0 NTC THERMISTOR 10 OHM 15% DISC Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPA78R0LB1A0 ICL 8 OHM 15% 1.7A 7MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTP85N03 MOSFET N-CH 28V 85A TO220AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTPA74R0LBMB0 ICL 4 OHM 15% 2.3A 7MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTP85N03RG MOSFET N-CH 28V 85A TO220AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 32363 pcs
NTP85N03G MOSFET N-CH 28V 85A TO-220AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 18500 pcs
NTP90N02 MOSFET N-CH 24V 90A TO220AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 5010 pcs
NTP90N02G MOSFET N-CH 24V 90A TO220AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 18500 pcs
NTPA7220LBMB0 ICL 22 OHM 15% 1A 7MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTP90N02R NTP90N02R VB VB 32363 pcs
NTPA7220LB1A0 ICL 22 OHM 15% 1A 7MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPA74R0LB1A0 ICL 4 OHM 15% 2.3A 7MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPA7160LBMB0 ICL 16 OHM 15% 1.2A 7MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPA75R0LBMB0 NTC THERMISTOR 5 OHM 15% DISC Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTP90N03 NTP90N03 VB VB 5000 pcs
NTP8G202NG MOSFET N-CH 600V 9A TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTPA5220LBMB0 ICL 22 OHM 15% 2.5A 5MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
NTPA5220LB1A0 Details PDF